Private Label
Compostable Products
WINTER 2024-25
World Centric Staff Retreat, Fall 2023
3
Get to Know World Centric
World Centric is more than a compostables company. Founded in
2004 as a non-profit, we aimed to raise awareness about global

BO-SC-U11-LFP 11.5 oz Fiber Bowl 20ct 6pk
BB-SC-12N-LFP 12 oz Fiber Barrel Bowl 20ct 6pk
BB-SC-U16-LFS 16 oz Fiber Barrel Bowl 20ct 6pk
BO-SC-16-LFS 16 oz Fiber Bowl 20ct 6pk
16 oz barrel
12 oz barrel
16 oz bowl
12 oz bowl
BAMBOO PAPER CUPS & MATCHING LIDS
BAMBOO PAPER HOT CUPS
Item # Description Pack
Size
Case
Pack
CU-SU-8 8 oz Paper Hot Cup 18ct 6pk
CU-SU-10 10 oz  Paper Hot Cup 18ct 6pk
CU-SU-12 12 oz Paper Hot Cup 18ct 6pk
CU-SU-16 16 oz Paper Hot Cup 18ct 6pk
CU-SU-20 20 oz Paper Hot Cup 18ct 6pk
12 oz 10 oz
8 oz
16 oz20 oz
11worldcentric.com
BAMBOO PAPER COLD CUPS
Item # Description Pack
Size
Case
Pack
CU-SU-12C 12 oz  Paper Cold Cup, Natural 18ct 6pk
CU-SU-16C 16 oz  Paper Cold Cup, Natural 18ct 6pk
CU-SU-22C 22 oz  Paper Cold Cup, Natural 18ct 6pk
22 oz 16 oz 12 oz
LIDS FOR PAPER COLD CUPS
Item # Description Pack
Size

LID ASSORTMENT
8 oz
CUTLERY PLA containers, cups and Lids PAPER HOT CUPS & BOWLS FIBER WITHOUT LAMINATION
LID ASSORTMENT
FSC® WHITE PAPER CUPS & LIDS
worldcentric.com 39
World Centric has the full range of sustainably produced, FSC® certified white paper cups
that are certified compostable. Using sustainably harvested wood fiber helps protect fast
dwindling forests and habitats for people and wildlife.
WHITE PAPER HOT CUPS
Item # Description Pack
Size
Case
Pack
CU-PA-8 8 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, White 18ct 6pk
CU-PA-10 10 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, White 18ct 6pk
CU-PA-12 12 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, White 18ct 6pk
CU-PA-16 16 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, White 18ct 6pk
CU-PA-20 20 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, White 18ct 6pk
CU-PA-8D 8 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, Double Wall 18ct 6pk
CU-PA-12D 12 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, Double Wall 18ct 6pk
CU-PA-16D 16 oz FSC® Paper Hot Cup, Double Wall 18ct 6pk
SL-PA-LG
12 oz
8 oz10 oz
16 oz20 oz

LIDS FOR PAPER HOT CUPS
13
12 oz
double wall
8 oz
double wall
Custom patterns
are available for
printed cups.
LID ASSORTMENT
WHITE PAPER COLD CUPS
Item # Description Pack
Size
Case
Pack
CU-PA-12C 12 oz  Paper Cold Cup, Natural 18ct 6pk
CU-PA-16C 16 oz  Paper Cold Cup, Natural 18ct 6pk
CU-PA-22C 22 oz  Paper Cold Cup, Natural 18ct 6pk
22 oz 16 oz 12 oz
LID ASSORTMENT
PLA CUPS, LIDS AND PAPER STRAWS
PLA CLEAR COLD CUPS
15
Item # Description Pack
Size
Case
Pack
CP-CS-10 10 oz Cold Cup 18ct 6pk
CP-CS-12 12 oz Cold Cup 18ct 6pk
CP-CS-14 14 oz Cold Cup 18ct 6pk
CP-CS-16 16 oz Cold Cup 18ct 6pk
CP-CS-20 20 oz Cold Cup 18ct 6pk
CP-CS-24 24 oz Cold Cup 18ct 6pk
Item # Description Pack
Size
Case
Pack

Case
Ct
PBRT-PA-70 FSC® Certified Parchment Paper 1 12
BCRT-PA-60 FSC® Certified Baking Cups 60 24
FSC® PARCHMENT & BAKING CUPS
17
ZEROWARE® REUSABLE TABLEWARE
ZeroWare® tableware is made from plants and minerals and is the safe and sustainable
alternative to melamine resin. Reusable and dishwasher safe, ZeroWare is a perfect
reusable alternative to petroleum plastics. Also available in custom colors.
17worldcentric.com
Item # Description Case
Count
Pack
Count
CU-TP-12WH 12 oz Cup, 3 mm 60 5
BO-TP-16WH 16 oz Bowls, 4 mm 60 15
PL-TP-9WH 9” Plate, 2 mm 50 5
PL-TP-10WH 10” Plate, 2 mm 50 5
ZEROWARE® REUSABLE TABLEWARE